Name

Email Id

Date

Tendemo Patton

ted33patt@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Mughaho Awomi

mughaho awomi2000@yahoo.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

|Dipak Saha

sahadipakO0@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

JJaya Ratna Sri

kjayaratnasri@gmail.com

K Neelakantham

30 Apr-02 May 22

neelul61067@gmail.com

Prem Kumari

30 Apr-02 May 22

premtks@gmail.com

Kumar Bedi

30 Apr-02 May 22

kumarbedy@gmail.com

[/Ammineni Uday Kumar

30 Apr-02 May 22

auknaidu.chinna@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

JRanjeet singh

rajputranjeetl6@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Anil K Kotwal

anil.kotwal6404@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Arushi Kotwal

anil.kotwal6404@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

(Dharsenda Milankumar N

dharsendamilan4@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Ravi Kumar Shrivastava

ravikshri29@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Narapuram VR Sreehari

n.v.r.sreehari@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Bharat Chougule

bharatchougule1962@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Antaryami Parida

tell2jitu@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Bishnu Prasad purohita

purohita.bishnu275@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

|Harpreet Singh

munde singh@hotmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Sahil Garg

sahilgarg9592@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Varun Kumar

varunrandhawa3008@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Vinod Sharma

sharmavinod chess@rediffmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

1Chockalingam Balaji Ulaganatha

dr.chockalingambalajiu@hotmail.coi

30 Apr-02 May 22

TRamkumar TD

ramkumartd2021@gail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Vijayakumar M

vijayakumarl@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

velavan S

velavanchess@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

|Rangamani H R

madhuryahr@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Praveen Kamath

86pkamath@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

SUENDRA KUMAR BHAGAT

Surendrall267@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

|Gauranng

gauraanggoyal64627@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Nimanshu Jain

jnimanshu@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Manjeet Singh

manjeetsingh.ms270@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Anand Singh anandsingh.chess@gmail.com 30 Apr-02 May 22
VIVEK TYAGI tyagipriti25@GMAIL.COM 30 Apr-02 May 22
SHOBHIT JAIN CHESSSHOBHIT@GMAIL.COM 30 Apr-02 May 22

Anurag Tiwari

anuragtiwari73@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

RITURAJ SINGH

rituraj7535@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Vaibhav sharma

dsharmavaibhavli6@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

| Kapil Panwar

kapilpanwar.305901@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

QMAR ABBAS

qumarabbas@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Amzad khan Pathan

pkpathan18@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Pradyumna Kumar Gautam

pradyumnagautam@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Kailash Chandra Dad

1956kcdad@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22




Yogesh swami

drcayksirclasses@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Narayan Joshi

Narayanjoshi1l998@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Ankesh Vashishtha

ankeshvashishtha07@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Arif Mohammed

arif153450@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Dr. Jaimal Singh Rathore

jaimalsinghrathore.20@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Suraj Sahu

srjsahu671@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Heena sahu

Lovesahu87@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

4Dipankar De Sarkar

desarkardipankar@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Niranjan Chanda

chandaenterprisel7@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Amit Ray

ankitamit66@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

INarapuram VR Sreehari

n.v.r.sreehari@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22

Manickavasakam Vijayakuomar

vijayakuomarl@gmail.com

30 Apr-02 May 22




